LASTNAME FIRSTNAME

BIRTHDATE

DEATHDATE

OTHER_INFO

Jarboe Cemetery: #41. About 1.8 miles East of Dukes Church, on south side
of HWY 144. About 50 feet east of the Hancock County line in Breckinridge Co.,Ky.

Dawson James R.

Dawson Elizabeth
Dawson Estil

Dawson Margaret Basham
Jarboe Nathaniel
Jarboe Filincia

Jarboe Cora

Jarboe Carey

Jarboe Martin

Jarboe Sarah Frances
Johnson J.K. (Chick)
1st wife Sally Ann Lynch
Nix David

Nix Margaret Angeline
Nugent Audry L.

Nugent Sarah F.

orr Robert

Oorr James A.

orr Marshall L.
Tindle Wave N.

04/05/1893
11/01/1895
01/12/1916

01/05/1858
04/28/1872
02/17/1895
04/22/1901
12/26/1849
05/14/1848
06/02/1818
2h/0 Nancy
12/25/1845
02/ /1847
10/29/1915
06/09/1918
1170371881
09/06/1890
01/22/1911
04/04/1878

06/20/1970
01/22/1965
06/11/1990

01/24/1944
10/27/1957
02/15/1901
01/04/1902
02/15/1919
03/07/1929
04/05/1906
E. Price

02/06/1947
01/04/1926
02/05/1919
01/29/1919
05/20/1964
07/10/1966
02/24/1915
09/26/1941

h/0
w/0
h/70

Elizabeth L. (Egan)
James R. Dawson
Margaret Basham

No Dates / 2" wife of Estil

h/0
w/0
d/o
d/o
h/70
w/0
Co.
3rd
h/70
w/0

h/0

Filencia Basham
Nathaniel Jarboe
Nathaniel Jarboe
Nathaniel Jarboe

Sarah Frances (Johnson)
Martin Jarboe

E, Kentucky Cavalry
wife Nancy J. Sullivan
Margaret Angeline Jarboe
David Nix

Zella V. Boling

moved to Boling Chapel

Send comments to hcarchives@tds.net or megibbsl@tds.net Any and all comments will

be appreciated. Mary Emma Gibbs and George Lee Gibbs, Sr.



